
December 6. 2021 Planning Commission Meeting Agenda
 Approval of November 1, 2021 Meeting Minutes
 Correspondence
 Review of Approved Zoning Permits
 Lebanon County Police Combat Pistol Club Update
 Status of Lebanon Solar LLC
 Preliminary discussion on possible net metering 
ordinance
 Review of current Article VIII Nonconforming Lots, 
Uses, Structures and Buildings
 Proposed Meeting Dates 2022

NORTH ANNVILLE PLANNING COMMISSION

7:30 pm Water Works Fire Hall
January 3, 2022 Monday

February 7, 2022 Monday

March 7, 2022 Monday

April 4, 2022 Monday

May 2, 2022 Monday

June 6, 2022 Monday

July 5, 2022 Tuesday

August 1, 2022 Monday

September 6, 2022 Tuesday

October 3, 2022 Monday

November 7, 2022 Monday

December 5, 2022 Monday

 Public Comments
 Adjournment


